

Sessions-42 of 2022
CNR-WBBB01-001003-2022
JO-WB00704

Order No-05, dated
06.08.2022

Today case is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.
Accused on C.B. is present.
Regular P.O. is on leave . I am busy with my own file.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 22.11.2022 for appearance and consideration of charge.
Dictated & corrected

Additional Sessions Judge
1^t Court, Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
in-charge

