

ST 03(05)/2023
Sessions 42 of 2022
CNR-WBBB01-001003-2022
JO-WB00702

Order No 02
dated 15.01.2024

This day is fixed for appearance and evidence of P.Ws.
Accused Damodar Pal on Court bail is present.
Ld. P.P.-in-charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.
No witness has turned up.
Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
To date(16.01.2024) for appearance and evidence of P.Ws.

Dictated & corrected

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum