

ST 3(05)2023
Sessions 42 of 2022
CNR-WBBB01-001928-2022
JO CODE WB00837

Order No 08 dated

13.02.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of P.Ws.

Accused namely, Damodar Pal on Court bail is absent without taking any steps.

No witness has turned up.

As per request of Suri Bar vide resolution dated 1302.2025 no adverse order is passed today.

Case is adjourned.

Fix appearance and evidence as per following fresh schedule:-

07.08.2025 for evidence of csw 1 & 2.

08.08.2025 for evidence of csw 3 , 4 & 5.

11.08.2025 for evidence of csw 6 & 7.

Issue summons. Prosecution is directed to ensure the presence of witnesses.

Dictated & corrected

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum